CATEGORY - |

Merit SI.
No.

NEET Roll No.

2. 1301001119

4 3905104345

5 1402101181

7 1401007336

8 4402001489

9 1401004441

10 4405107339

11 4407018069

19 1401008160

22| 3905007458
26 1301002461

39 1301002300

41/ 3905006046
43 1502105441

44 1401004135
45| 1401006340

48| 1401003465
50/ 1301002411
51 3201019128
52| 1301009377

PROVISIONAL ALLOTMENT 2ND ROUND PCB GROUP SEATS 2021

Name of candidate

SWAGAT SABU

PUSPAK KUMAR MISHRA

SANJIB SANKAR KALITA

ANIRBAN CHETIA

SHAINOOR FATMA

SMRITI SNEHA

DRISHTI PATHAK

GAURAV KUMAR YADAV

BRIJESH CHOUDHARY

TRISHITA KHATUA
MUING NARZARY

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

ABHAY KR SAHANI
NISHU KUMARI

SANJANA VERMA
SHOVANA MANDAL

NANDINI BORAH
POOJA SINGH

M RESHMI DEVI
HARSHA YADAV

All India
Rank

7719

16678

16840

21942

24514

28074

28209

28266

67269

77068
103915

179737

217256
228829

289194
329791

406510
436499
507589
544373

NEET
Score

632

605

605

593

588

581

580

580

521

509
479

410

381
373

333
309

267
252
220
206

Remarks

Course

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

B. Sc. (Nursing)

B. Sc. (Nursing)
B. Sc. (Nursing)

B. Sc. (Nursing)

B. Sc. (Nursing)
B. Sc. (Nursing)

2]

. Sc. (Nursing)
. Sc. (Nursing)

oe]

. Sc. (Nursing)
. Sc. (Nursing)
. Sc. (Nursing)
. Sc. (Nursing)

[seRiiveRiveRioe]

Name of Institute

Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical
Sciences, Naharlagan

Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical
Sciences, Naharlagan

Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical
Sciences, Naharlagan

Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical
Sciences, Naharlagan

Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical
Sciences, Naharlagan

Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical
Sciences, Naharlagan

Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical
Sciences, Naharlagan

Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical
Sciences, Naharlagan

Arunachal State Nursing College,
Naharlagan

Arunachal State Nursing College,
Naharlagan

Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat
Arunachal State Nursing College,
Naharlagan

Arunachal State Nursing College,
Naharlagan

Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat
Arunachal State Nursing College,
Naharlagan

Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat
Arunachal State Nursing College,
Naharlagan

Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat

Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat

Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat

Status of
Allotment

Retained

Retained

Retained

Retained

Retained

Retained

Fresh

Fresh

Retained

Retained
Retained

Retained

Retained
Retained

Retained
Retained

Upgraded
Retained
Fresh
Fresh
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