PROVISIONAL ALLOTMENT 2ND ROUND PCB GROUP SEATS 2021

CATEGORY - I

Merit SI. No.	NEET Roll No.	Name of candidate	All India Rank	NEET Score	Remarks	Course	Name of Institute	Status of Allotment
							Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical	
2	1301001119	SWAGAT SABU	7719	632		MBBS	Sciences, Naharlagan	Retained
							Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical	
4	3905104345	PUSPAK KUMAR MISHRA	16678	605		MBBS	Sciences, Naharlagan	Retained
							Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical	
5	1402101181	SANJIB SANKAR KALITA	16840	605		MBBS	Sciences, Naharlagan	Retained
							Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical	
7	1401007336	ANIRBAN CHETIA	21942	593		MBBS	Sciences, Naharlagan	Retained
							Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical	
8	4402001489	SHAINOOR FATMA	24514	588		MBBS	Sciences, Naharlagan	Retained
							Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical	
9	1401004441	SMRITI SNEHA	28074	581		MBBS	Sciences, Naharlagan	Retained
							Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical	
10	4405107339	DRISHTI PATHAK	28209	580		MBBS	Sciences, Naharlagan	Fresh
							Tomo Riba Institute of Health and Medical	
11	4407018069	GAURAV KUMAR YADAV	28266	580		MBBS	Sciences, Naharlagan	Fresh
							Arunachal State Nursing College,	
19	1401008160	BRIJESH CHOUDHARY	67269	521		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Naharlagan	Retained
							Arunachal State Nursing College,	
22	3905007458	TRISHITA KHATUA	77068	509		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Naharlagan	Retained
26	1301002461	MIJING NARZARY	103915	479		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat	Retained
							Arunachal State Nursing College,	
39	1301002300	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	179737	410		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Naharlagan	Retained
							Arunachal State Nursing College,	
41	3905006046	ABHAY KR SAHANI	217256	381		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Naharlagan	Retained
43	1502105441	NISHU KUMARI	228829	373		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat	Retained
							Arunachal State Nursing College,	
44	1401004135	SANJANA VERMA	289194	333		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Naharlagan	Retained
45	1401006340	SHOVANA MANDAL	329791	309		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat	Retained
							Arunachal State Nursing College,	
48	1401003465	NANDINI BORAH	406510	267		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Naharlagan	Upgraded
50	1301002411	POOJA SINGH	436499	252		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat	Retained
51	3201019128	M RESHMI DEVI	507589	220		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat	Fresh
52	1301009377	HARSHA YADAV	544373	206		B. Sc. (Nursing)	Govt. College of Nursing, Pasighat	Fresh